DRASHTI PUBLIC SCHOOL SANAWAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

S.No. |Month Date Day Occasion Holidays |Event
1 June 22 15-06-22 Wednesday |School Reopen - -
14 days 21-06-22 Tuesday International Yoga Day - Celebration
Oath Taking Ceremony
) July 22 16-07-22 Saturday Greeday Celebration - Celebration
26 days 17-07-22 Saturday Guru Agaman Diwas - Celebration
18 to 29-07-22 Unit Test - | - -
01-08-22 Monday Shiv Dola Holiday |-
09-08-22 Tuesday Moharram/Adiwasi Diwas Holiday
3 August 22 11-08-22 Thursday Raksha Bandan Holiday
22 days 12-08-22 Friday PTM - -
15-08-22 Monday Independence Day - ~ |celebration
19-08-22 Friday Janmashtami Holiday
Sebtember 22 05-09-22 Monday Tea?cher's Day - Celebration
4 36 days 07 to 16-Q9-22 - Unit Test - Il - -
24-09-22 Saturday PTM
3to06-10-22 |- Dussera Holiday |-
& October 22 08-10-22 Saturday Eid Holiday |-
17 days 10 to 20-10-22 |- First Term Exam. - -
22 to 26-10-22 |- Diwali Vacation Holiday |-
05-11-22 Saturday PTM - -
Sidibic: 37 08-11-22 Tuesday Birsa Munda Jayanti Holiday |- :
6 D days 11-11-22 Monday Childran's Day - Celebration
15-11-22 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday |-
21to 30-11-22 |- Unit Test - llI = =
10-12-22 Saturday PTM - -
: December 22 19-12-22 Monday School Foundantion Day - Celebration
24 days 22-12-22 Thursday Christman Celebration = Celebration
23 t0 26-12-22 Winter Break Holiday (-
02 to 10-01-23 |- Pre- Board Exam - | - -
January 23
8 95 tays 21-0.1-23 Saturday PTM - -
26-01-23 Thursday Republic Day - Celebration
10 to 17-02-23 |- Pre- Board Exam - || - -
14-02-23 Tuesday Matra-Pitra Diwas - Celebration
9 February 23 18-02-23 Saturday Maha Shivaratri Holiday |-
22 days Nur to V (Apptitute Test)
VI to VIl (News Reading)
25-02-23 Saturday IX & X! (Group Discussion) - -
07-03-23 Tuesday Holi Holiday (-
Annual Examination
16 | MaEh23 |l (Nur to IX & X) : )
i 22-03-23 Wednesday |Gudi Padwa/Chatichand Holiday |-
31-03-23 Friday : Result Declaration - -
03-04-23 Monday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday |-
1 April 23 07-04-23 Friday Good Friday Holiday
21 days 14-04-23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday |-
22-04-23 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti Holiday |-
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